
MODDEY-DHOO MCC CALENDAR 

 Version: Friday, 14 December 2018 

Meetings, Sunday Runs and Dhoos 

 December  

Sun 16 December The Tynwald St John’s 

Wed 19 December Manx Legion Club Douglas 

Sat 22 December Night out – start at the Royal 20:00ish Peel 

Sun 23 December The George Castletown 

Sun 30 December The Queen’s Laxey 

 January  

Tue 1 January Peel Dip Peel 

Sun 6 January The Crosby Crosby 

Sat 12 January Night out – start at Sam Webb’s 20:00ish Douglas 

Sun 13 January The Sulby Glen Sulby 

Wed 16 January Manx Legion Club Douglas 

Sun 20 January The Marine Peel 

Fri 25 – Sun 27 

January 
Late Xmas Party @ the Hydro Douglas 

Rallies, Trips Away and Stuff Like That 

Fri 19 – Mon 22 April 2019 Lad’s Trip to Yorkshire – see Baz 

Items in red lettering have changed since last version of the calendar! 


